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SAMAJ SHIKSHAN MANDAL’S
AMRUTESHWAR ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

At Post - Vinzar, Tal. — Velha, Dist. — Pune. 412 213
Re-accredited by NAAC with Grade - ‘B’

Competitive Examination Cell
TIME TABLE

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 (LECTURE HALL NUMBER 15)

S.N. Date Day Time Subject Name of Expert
1 |04/09/23 | Monday | 11.00-12.30 | Awareness to Students | Assembly Hall
2 | 05/09/23 | Tuesday 1.00-02.00 | Motivation to Students | Dr. Kadam V. B.
3 | 06/09/23 | Wednesday | 9.00-10.00 | Form of CEC Taken Dr. Kendale B. M.
4 | 07/09/23 | Thursday | 9.00-10.00 | Form of CEC Taken Dr. Kamble R.
5 |12/09/23 | Tuesday | 9.00-10.00 | Inauguration Dr. Kadam V. B.
6 | 13/09/23 | Wednesday | 9.00-10.00 | History Dr. Kendale B. M.
7 | 14/09/23 | Thursday | 9.00-10.00 Geography Dr. Wangwad R. W.
8 20/09/23 | Wednesday | 9.00—-10.00 | Mathematical Dr. Bhate J.
9 | 21/09/23 | Thursday | 9.00-10.00 | Science Dr. Shelke D.
10 | 27/09/23 | Wednesday | 9.00—-10.00 | Commerce Dr. Gawade A. V.
11 | 28/09/23 | Thursday | 9.00-10.00 | Logical Reasoning Mr. Mane S. T.
12 | 04/10/23 | Wednesday | 9.00-10.00 | English Dr. Choudhari S. A.
13 | 05/10/23 | Thursday | 9.00—10.00 | Science Dr. Kamble R.
14 | 11/10/23 | Wednesday | 9.00—-10.00 | Political Science Dr. Muluk S.
15 | 12/10/23 | Thursday | 9.00-10.00 | Science Mr. Chikte P.
16 | 18/10/23 | Wednesday | 9.00 - 10.00 | Economics Dr. Gadkar P. S.
17 | 19/10/23 | Thursday 9.00-10.00 | General knowledge Mr. Tapare M. T.
18 | 25/10/23 | Wednesday | 9.00 - 10.00 History Dr. Kendale B. M.
19 | 26/10/23 | Thursday 9.00-10.00 | Geography Dr. Wangwad R. W.
20 | 01/11/23 | Wednesday | 9.00 - 10.00 Analytical Ability Dr. Shelke D.
21 | 02/11/23 | Thursday | 9.00-10.00 | Numerical Ability Dr. Kadam V. B.
22 | 08/11/23 | Wednesday | 9.00-10.00 | Test Number - 1 Hall Number 15
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